BealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

franchise league

East Division

TEAM

Outlaws

Prime Time Players
Geezer Inc.

Black Jack

PITTBOSS

OU WHO

Reservoir Dogs

Team 6Knife and Gun Club

Total Points
TEAM

Outlaws

Prime Time Players
Geezer Inc.

Black Jack

PITTBOSS

Reservoir Dogs

OU WHO

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
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PTS

1264
1143
1130
1089
1085
1065
1030
1012

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.286

PF

1114
1007
1001

953
958
915
932
861

PA
895
916
912

1033
978
931

1009

1067

STREAK

Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
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