

## franchise league

East Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Outlaws	10	4	0	0.714	1114	895	10 - 4 - 0	Won 2
Prime Time Players	9	5	0	0.643	1007	916	9 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Geezer Inc.	8	6	0	0.571	1001	912	8 - 6 - 0	Lost 2
Black Jack	7	7	0	0.500	953	1033	7 - 7 - 0	Won 3
PITTBOSS	7	7	0	0.500	958	978	7 - 7 - 0	Won 1
OU WHO	6	8	0	0.429	915	931	6 - 8 - 0	Lost 1
Reservoir Dogs	5	9	0	0.357	932	1009	5 - 9 - 0	Won 1
Team 6Knife and Gun Club	4	10	0	0.286	861	1067	4 - 10 - 0	Lost 2

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Outlaws	1264
Prime Time Players	1143
Geezer Inc.	1130
Black Jack	1089
PITTBOSS	1085
Reservoir Dogs	1065
OU WHO	1030
Team 6Knife and Gun Club	1012